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	Name
	Given name
	Country
	Email Address

	Almond
	Len
	GB †
	len.almond@btinternet.com

	Amade‐Escot
	Chantal
	France
	amade.escot@wanadoo.fr

	Bain
	Linda
	USA
	 

	Barrette
	Gary
	USA
	GaryTBarrette@aol.com

	Brandl‐Bredenbeck
	Hans Peter
	Germany
	brandl-bredenbeck@sport.uni-augsburg.de	Comment by Erin Gerlach: E-Mail corrected

	Brettschneider
	W.‐D.
	Germany
	wolf.brettschneider@uni-paderborn.de

	Cheffers
	John
	USA  †
	--------------------

	Cloes
	Marc
	Belgium
	marc.cloes@ulg.ac.be

	Crum
	Bart
	The Netherlands
	bartcrum@planet.nl

	Carreiro Da Costa
	Francisco
	Portugal
	fcosta@fmh.utl.pt

	De Pauw
	Karen
	USA
	kpdepauw@vt.edu

	Doll‐Tepper
	Gudrun
	Germany
	gudrundt@zedat.fu-berlin.de

	Durand
	Marc
	France
	marc.durand@unige.ch

	Eldar
	Eitan
	Israel
	Eitan.Eldar@smkb.ac.il

	Feingold
	Ron
	USA
	feingold@adelphi.edu

	Gerber
	Marcus
	Switzerland
	markus.gerber@unibas.ch

	Gerlach
	Erin
	Germany
	erin.gerlach@uni-potsdam.de

	Godbout
	Paul
	Canada
	paul.godbout@videotron.ca

	Goncalves
	Carlos
	Portugal
	cedgoncalves@gmail.com

	Gonzalez Valeiro
	Miguel
	Spain
	maglez@udc.es

	Gréhaigne
	Jean‐Francis
	France
	jfgrehai@orange.fr

	Hanke
	Udo
	Germany
	u-hanke@t-online.de

	Harari
	Israel
	Israel
	harari@macam.ac.il

	Hirvensalo
	Mirja
	Finland
	mirja.hirvensalo@jyu.fi

	Laakso
	Lauri
	Finland
	lauri.laakso@sport.jyu.fi

	Lopez
	Mario
	Argentina †
	-----------------------

	Macdonald
	Doune
	Australia
	doune.macdonald@uq.edu.au

	MacPhail
	Ann
	Ireland
	Ann.MacPhail@ul.ie

	Martinek
	Thomas
	USA
	martinek@uncg.edu

	McCullick
	Bryan
	USA
	bamccull@uga.edu

	Ming‐Kai
	Chin
	Taiwan
	chinmingkai@yahoo.com

	Keh
	Nyit
	China
	e08010@ntnu.edu.tw

	Kulinna
	Pamela Hodges
	USA
	pamela.kulinna@asu.edu

	O’Sullivan
	Mary
	Ireland
	Mary.OSullivan@ul.ie

	Paré
	Claude
	Canada
	clparec@yahoo.ca

	Parker
	Melissa
	Ireland
	Missy.Parker@ul.ie

	Piéron
	Maurice
	Belgium
	mpieron@ulg.ac.be

	Poggi
	Marie-Paule
	France
	marie-paule.poggi@iufm.univ-ag.fr

	Pühse
	Uwe
	Switzerland
	uwe.puehse@unibas.ch

	Quek Jin
	Jong
	Singapore
	 

	Ribeiro
	Luis Scipion
	Brazil
	scipiao@infoteste.com.br

	Rink
	Judith
	USA
	jrink@gwm.sc.edu

	Röthig
	Peter
	Germany
	roethig@sport.uni-frankfurt.de

	Saakslahti
	Arja
	Finland
	arja.saakslahti@jyu.fi

	Sage
	George
	USA
	 

	Schempp
	Paul
	USA
	pschempp@uga.edu

	Siedentop
	Daryl
	USA
	darylsiedentop@yahoo.com

	Tannehill
	Deborah
	Ireland
	deborah.tannehill@ul.ie

	Telama
	Risto
	Finland
	risto.telama@sport.jyu.fi

	Tinning
	Richard
	Australia
	rit@hms.uq.edu.au

	Tousignant
	Marielle
	Canada
	Marielle.Tousignant@fse.ulaval.ca

	Tubino
	Manoel G.
	Brazil †
	----------

	Turcotte
	Sylvain
	Canada
	Sylvain.Turcotte@USherbrooke.ca

	Van Der Mars
	Hans
	USA
	hans.vandermars@asu.edu

	Wallian
	Nathalie
	France
	nathalie.wallian@univ-reunion.fr
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